
RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 COSSI  Baptiste Man1 24 25 25 25 99
2 BON Thierry Senior A 24 25 25 24 98
3 GUERRAZ Fabrice Man1 25 25 24 24 98
4 BUFFENOIR  Gilles Master 25 24 24 24 97
5 PEGUET Michel Veteran 23 24 25 24 96
6 VULIN Michael Man3 24 24 24 24 96
7 MEYRIEUX  Gilbert Man1 24 25 24 23 96
8 MORALES   Jean-Pierre Senior A 23 23 24 25 95
9 ELLILI Sami Man2 22 25 23 25 95

10 PAUGET  Stephane Man1 25 23 22 25 95
11 HEMAIN Laurent Man1 23 25 25 22 95
12 BOLLON Luc Senior A 25 24 25 21 95
13 BOUTIN Guillaume Man1 24 23 23 24 94
14 CHAVASSIEUX  Jean-Pierre Senior A 23 25 22 24 94
15 DUGELAY  Jean-Pierre Man1 25 23 22 24 94
16 SOULAGEON Franck Senior A 23 23 25 23 94
17 JOURDAN Julien Man1 23 24 24 23 94
18 BOGHOSSIAN Yves Senior A 25 22 24 23 94
19 BEROD Christian Senior B 25 25 23 21 94
20 BIEGUN Thierry Man2 22 22 24 25 93
21 DURRIS  Pascal Senior A 21 24 24 24 93
22 BELAYATI Kamel Senior A 22 24 23 24 93
23 BOLOTTE Patrick Veteran 23 23 23 24 93
24 DURY Enzo Junior 22 24 24 23 93
25 COSSI  Jean-Louis Senior B 22 25 23 23 93
26 PATOZ  Eric Senior A 23 22 22 25 92
27 FOURNIER Damien Man1 22 23 23 24 92
28 BILLOUD Julien Man2 23 22 23 24 92
29 BOURGEOIS Benjamin Man3 22 24 22 24 92
30 DUMAS  Jean-Francois Veteran 22 24 22 24 92
31 BOURGEOIS  Franck Man1 22 23 24 23 92
32 MESSAOUD Amar Man2 23 22 24 23 92
33 MANGE Laurent Man2 22 24 24 22 92
34 CHARBONNIER Laurent Man3 25 21 24 22 92
35 HUSTACHE  Patrick Senior A 24 23 23 22 92
36 PINTO Luis Man3 25 22 23 22 92
37 MOREL  Robert Senior A 23 25 22 22 92
38 AUDET Florian Man3 24 24 24 20 92
39 CIANCHETTI  Fernand Senior B 22 22 23 24 91
40 GONCALO Rodrigos Man3 22 23 22 24 91
41 HINGER  Francois Senior B 23 23 23 22 91
42 REY PIROLLE  Pascal Man2 23 24 22 22 91
43 LACROIX Raphael Man2 24 25 21 21 91
44 MAGNY  Alain Master 21 22 22 25 90
45 VERA Francis (Fils) Man2 21 23 23 23 90
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46 BARRET Jean Louis Veteran 23 21 23 23 90
47 DESCHAMPS  Michel Master 23 23 21 23 90
48 RUAULD Benoit Senior B 21 24 23 22 90
49 JULIEN Baptiste Man2 24 23 23 20 90
50 JOLIVET Laurent Man1 24 18 23 24 89
51 DUBONNET Tristan Junior 21 22 22 24 89
52 CHATAIN Lionel Man1 22 22 21 24 89
53 BENOIT Michel Man3 21 23 22 23 89
54 CHARPENAY Stéphane Man3 22 23 22 22 89
55 LIEVRE  Manu Man2 21 22 25 21 89
56 SACCA  Franck Veteran 22 23 24 20 89
57 CŒUR  Georges Man1 22 23 24 20 89
58 GONCALVES Fernando Man3 19 24 22 23 88
59 COLLOMB  Roland Veteran 23 21 21 23 88
60 LEGRIFFON Fabrice Man3 20 22 24 22 88
61 DESCHAMPS  Michelle Dame 20 25 21 22 88
62 POENCIN  Philippe Senior B 22 23 21 22 88
63 RAMON  Pascal Senior A 23 21 23 21 88
64 PELLISSIER Loic Man3 23 21 23 21 88
65 GOMMET Damien Senior A 22 23 22 21 88
66 GAY Philippe Senior B 22 24 22 20 88
67 DE SAINT JEAN Stéphane Man1 22 24 22 20 88
68 FANGET  Jean Senior B 19 18 25 25 87
69 FACHE Jean Michel Senior B 20 20 24 23 87
70 RECONDU  Dominique Senior B 20 21 23 23 87
71 JOLEVOT  Joel Veteran 20 22 23 22 87
72 BURDET Philippe Senior A 21 23 21 22 87
73 GUILLEMENET Michel Master 23 23 19 22 87
74 JEUNE Patrick Man2 21 23 22 21 87
75 BRONDEX Claude Senior B 23 24 20 20 87
76 VEYRET Pascal Senior B 23 19 22 22 86
77 LACROIX André Veteran 22 22 21 21 86
78 NIQUET Anthony Man3 23 19 24 20 86
79 PELLISSIER Pierre Senior B 20 20 22 23 85
80 CALARD Anthony Man2 20 21 22 22 85
81 CAMATTI  Cedric Man3 22 20 21 22 85
82 GONNOT Vincent Junior 19 24 20 22 85
83 LANOIZELET  Thierry Senior B 21 21 22 21 85
84 MARTIN Philippe Senior B 22 21 21 21 85
85 BOUILLOUX Nathalie Dame 23 22 21 19 85
86 BORRAS José Veteran 20 20 21 23 84
87 BROCARD  Raymond Veteran 21 20 21 22 84
88 BECQUET Frédéric Man3 20 23 19 22 84
89 PETIOT Franck Senior B 23 21 21 19 84
90 MARIE Guy Master 19 20 21 23 83
91 OLIVON Jean Michel Man3 20 21 19 23 83
92 SCHIAVON James Senior B 18 22 21 22 83
93 MOULIN Jean Louis Man3 21 20 20 22 83
94 CHARLES Thierry Senior B 21 19 22 21 83
95 BONET Michel Man3 22 18 22 21 83
96 SADOUDI Karim Senior B 18 23 21 21 83
97 CALARD Hérvé Man3 21 21 21 20 83
98 DURY Roland Senior B 22 21 20 20 83
99 REGAIRAZ Christian Veteran 19 23 23 18 83

100 GUILLOT Christophe Senior B 19 20 21 22 82
101 JUPHARD Bernard Master 23 16 20 22 81
102 GEOFFROY Michel Veteran 22 21 16 22 81



103 COGGIO Philippe Senior B 19 19 22 21 81
104 CALARD Adrien Junior 20 23 18 20 81
105 PONCET  Jean-Marc Veteran 21 20 22 18 81
106 CHAPPAZ Christophe Man3 20 19 20 21 80
107 REGAIRAZ Marie Jo Dame 19 21 19 21 80
108 GUERIN Patrick Senior B 23 17 19 21 80
109 VIALLET  Christian Man1 22 21 20 16 79
110 FRESCHET Catherine Dame 18 17 19 24 78
111 DAVAT  Hubert Master 21 18 17 22 78
112 VULIN Kevin Junior 20 18 19 21 78
113 MEZIAT  Bernard Senior A 20 20 17 21 78
114 PAILLY  franck Senior B 21 17 20 20 78
115 MOREL Damien Man3 20 22 20 16 78
116 CHARBONNIER  Francois Man1 19 19 18 21 77
117 SOPRANI Sandro Veteran 20 18 19 20 77
118 BOVIA Alexandre Master 16 18 21 21 76
119 BONNEFOY Pierre Senior B 21 21 19 15 76
120 FUSCO Louis Master 19 18 18 20 75
121 LONGERET Dimitri Man3 22 18 20 15 75
122 BONENSEA Eric Senior B 18 18 16 22 74
123 CORON Daniel Senior B 20 15 19 20 74
124 RAMEL Christophe Senior B 20 19 18 17 74
125 DERLYN Jean-Claude Master 19 20 19 16 74
126 LANFRAY  Eric Veteran 19 20 21 14 74
127 CAZOIR Corinne Dame 18 16 18 21 73
128 ANERE Michel Veteran 20 15 18 19 72
129 VIALLET Clément Man3 15 21 18 17 71
130 BOCHET Stéphane Senior B 18 17 20 16 71
131 JACQUEMOT Tom Junior 18 17 20 15 70
132 LEON Quentin Man3 17 16 18 18 69
133 EJJAAFARI Omar Man3 20 20 11 18 69
134 FONTAINE Philippe Senior B 16 19 15 18 68
135 VERA Francis Veteran 16 20 18 14 68
136 GENEVRIER Kelian Junior 16 16 17 16 65
137 SPALVIERI Mauro Veteran 14 19 18 13 64
138 DE BORTOLI Henry Veteran 15 16 17 15 63
139 DOCHEZ Olivier Senior B 15 16 17 15 63
140 GUERRAZ Lucile Junior 19 14 16 12 61
141 LEBONTE Sylvain Senior B 14 18 12 16 60
142 DUBONNET Olivier Man3 13 13 20 13 59
143 BELLEMIN Christophe Man4 11 8 4 9 32

NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 COSSI  Baptiste Man1 24 25 25 25 99

Scratch



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 DESCHAMPS  Michelle Dame 20 25 21 22 88
2 BOUILLOUX Nathalie Dame 23 22 21 19 85
3 REGAIRAZ Marie Jo Dame 19 21 19 21 80
4 FRESCHET Catherine Dame 18 17 19 24 78
5 CAZOIR Corinne Dame 18 16 18 21 73

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 DURY Enzo Junior 22 24 24 23 93
2 DUBONNET Tristan Junior 21 22 22 24 89
3 GONNOT Vincent Junior 19 24 20 22 85
4 CALARD Adrien Junior 20 23 18 20 81
5 VULIN Kevin Junior 20 18 19 21 78
6 JACQUEMOT Tom Junior 18 17 20 15 70
7 GENEVRIER Kelian Junior 16 16 17 16 65
8 GUERRAZ Lucile Junior 19 14 16 12 61

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BUFFENOIR  Gilles Master 25 24 24 24 97
2 MAGNY  Alain Master 21 22 22 25 90
3 DESCHAMPS  Michel Master 23 23 21 23 90
4 GUILLEMENET Michel Master 23 23 19 22 87
5 MARIE Guy Master 19 20 21 23 83
6 JUPHARD Bernard Master 23 16 20 22 81
7 DAVAT  Hubert Master 21 18 17 22 78
8 BOVIA Alexandre Master 16 18 21 21 76
9 FUSCO Louis Master 19 18 18 20 75

10 DERLYN Jean-Claude Master 19 20 19 16 74

Juniors

MASTER

Dames

Classement par catégorie



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 PEGUET Michel Veteran 23 24 25 24 96
2 BOLOTTE Patrick Veteran 23 23 23 24 93
3 DUMAS  Jean-Francois Veteran 22 24 22 24 92
4 BARRET Jean Louis Veteran 23 21 23 23 90
5 SACCA  Franck Veteran 22 23 24 20 89
6 COLLOMB  Roland Veteran 23 21 21 23 88
7 JOLEVOT  Joel Veteran 20 22 23 22 87
8 LACROIX André Veteran 22 22 21 21 86
9 BORRAS José Veteran 20 20 21 23 84

10 BROCARD  Raymond Veteran 21 20 21 22 84
11 REGAIRAZ Christian Veteran 19 23 23 18 83
12 GEOFFROY Michel Veteran 22 21 16 22 81
13 PONCET  Jean-Marc Veteran 21 20 22 18 81
14 SOPRANI Sandro Veteran 20 18 19 20 77
15 LANFRAY  Eric Veteran 19 20 21 14 74
16 ANERE Michel Veteran 20 15 18 19 72
17 VERA Francis Veteran 16 20 18 14 68
18 SPALVIERI Mauro Veteran 14 19 18 13 64

19 DE BORTOLI Henry Veteran 15 16 17 15 63

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BON Thierry Senior A 24 25 25 24 98
2 MORALES   Jean-Pierre Senior A 23 23 24 25 95
3 BOLLON Luc Senior A 25 24 25 21 95
4 CHAVASSIEUX  Jean-Pierre Senior A 23 25 22 24 94
5 SOULAGEON Franck Senior A 23 23 25 23 94
6 BOGHOSSIAN Yves Senior A 25 22 24 23 94
7 DURRIS  Pascal Senior A 21 24 24 24 93
8 BELAYATI Kamel Senior A 22 24 23 24 93
9 PATOZ  Eric Senior A 23 22 22 25 92

10 HUSTACHE  Patrick Senior A 24 23 23 22 92
11 MOREL  Robert Senior A 23 25 22 22 92
12 RAMON  Pascal Senior A 23 21 23 21 88
13 GOMMET Damien Senior A 22 23 22 21 88
14 BURDET Philippe Senior A 21 23 21 22 87
15 MEZIAT  Bernard Senior A 20 20 17 21 78

Vétérans

Sénior A



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BEROD Christian Senior B 25 25 23 21 94
2 COSSI  Jean-Louis Senior B 22 25 23 23 93
3 CIANCHETTI  Fernand Senior B 22 22 23 24 91
4 HINGER  Francois Senior B 23 23 23 22 91
5 RUAULD Benoit Senior B 21 24 23 22 90
6 POENCIN  Philippe Senior B 22 23 21 22 88
7 GAY Philippe Senior B 22 24 22 20 88
8 FANGET  Jean Senior B 19 18 25 25 87
9 FACHE Jean Michel Senior B 20 20 24 23 87

10 RECONDU  Dominique Senior B 20 21 23 23 87
11 BRONDEX Claude Senior B 23 24 20 20 87
12 VEYRET Pascal Senior B 23 19 22 22 86
13 PELLISSIER Pierre Senior B 20 20 22 23 85
14 LANOIZELET  Thierry Senior B 21 21 22 21 85
15 MARTIN Philippe Senior B 22 21 21 21 85
16 PETIOT Franck Senior B 23 21 21 19 84
17 SCHIAVON James Senior B 18 22 21 22 83
18 CHARLES Thierry Senior B 21 19 22 21 83
19 SADOUDI Karim Senior B 18 23 21 21 83
20 DURY Roland Senior B 22 21 20 20 83
21 GUILLOT Christophe Senior B 19 20 21 22 82
22 COGGIO Philippe Senior B 19 19 22 21 81
23 GUERIN Patrick Senior B 23 17 19 21 80
24 PAILLY  franck Senior B 21 17 20 20 78
25 BONNEFOY Pierre Senior B 21 21 19 15 76
26 BONENSEA Eric Senior B 18 18 16 22 74
27 CORON Daniel Senior B 20 15 19 20 74
28 RAMEL Christophe Senior B 20 19 18 17 74
29 BOCHET Stéphane Senior B 18 17 20 16 71
30 FONTAINE Philippe Senior B 16 19 15 18 68
31 DOCHEZ Olivier Senior B 15 16 17 15 63
32 LEBONTE Sylvain Senior B 14 18 12 16 60

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BELLEMIN Christophe Man4 11 8 4 9 32

Man 4

Sénior B



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 VULIN Michael Man3 24 24 24 24 96
2 BOURGEOIS Benjamin Man3 22 24 22 24 92
3 CHARBONNIER Laurent Man3 25 21 24 22 92
4 PINTO Luis Man3 25 22 23 22 92
5 AUDET Florian Man3 24 24 24 20 92
6 GONCALO Rodrigos Man3 22 23 22 24 91
7 BENOIT Michel Man3 21 23 22 23 89
8 CHARPENAY Stéphane Man3 22 23 22 22 89
9 GONCALVES Fernando Man3 19 24 22 23 88

10 LEGRIFFON Fabrice Man3 20 22 24 22 88
11 PELLISSIER Loic Man3 23 21 23 21 88
12 NIQUET Anthony Man3 23 19 24 20 86
13 CAMATTI  Cedric Man3 22 20 21 22 85
14 BECQUET Frédéric Man3 20 23 19 22 84
15 OLIVON Jean Michel Man3 20 21 19 23 83
16 MOULIN Jean Louis Man3 21 20 20 22 83
17 BONET Michel Man3 22 18 22 21 83
18 CALARD Hérvé Man3 21 21 21 20 83
19 CHAPPAZ Christophe Man3 20 19 20 21 80
20 MOREL Damien Man3 20 22 20 16 78
21 LONGERET Dimitri Man3 22 18 20 15 75
22 VIALLET Clément Man3 15 21 18 17 71
23 LEON Quentin Man3 17 16 18 18 69
24 EJJAAFARI Omar Man3 20 20 11 18 69
25 DUBONNET Olivier Man3 13 13 20 13 59

NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 ELLILI Sami Man2 22 25 23 25 95
2 BIEGUN Thierry Man2 22 22 24 25 93
3 BILLOUD Julien Man2 23 22 23 24 92
4 MESSAOUD Amar Man2 23 22 24 23 92
5 MANGE Laurent Man2 22 24 24 22 92
6 REY PIROLLE  Pascal Man2 23 24 22 22 91
7 LACROIX Raphael Man2 24 25 21 21 91
8 VERA Francis (Fils) Man2 21 23 23 23 90
9 JULIEN Baptiste Man2 24 23 23 20 90

10 LIEVRE  Manu Man2 21 22 25 21 89
11 JEUNE Patrick Man2 21 23 22 21 87
12 CALARD Anthony Man2 20 21 22 22 85

Man 3

Man 2



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 COSSI  Baptiste Man1 24 25 25 25 99
2 GUERRAZ Fabrice Man1 25 25 24 24 98
3 MEYRIEUX  Gilbert Man1 24 25 24 23 96
4 PAUGET  Stephane Man1 25 23 22 25 95
5 HEMAIN Laurent Man1 23 25 25 22 95
6 BOUTIN Guillaume Man1 24 23 23 24 94
7 DUGELAY  Jean-Pierre Man1 25 23 22 24 94
8 JOURDAN Julien Man1 23 24 24 23 94
9 FOURNIER Damien Man1 22 23 23 24 92

10 BOURGEOIS  Franck Man1 22 23 24 23 92
11 JOLIVET Laurent Man1 24 18 23 24 89
12 CHATAIN Lionel Man1 22 22 21 24 89
13 CŒUR  Georges Man1 22 23 24 20 89
14 DE SAINT JEAN Stéphane Man1 22 24 22 20 88
15 VIALLET  Christian Man1 22 21 20 16 79
16 CHARBONNIER  Francois Man1 19 19 18 21 77

 Man 1


